
RESULT

1 / 5

Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Powered by IGIS

104 - Lompat Jauh Wanita - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Group 1 Start Time: 08:00 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 167 KIRTHANA A/P RAMASAMY PERSATUAN
OLAHRAGA KERIAN 5.93 5.93

1  

2 569 NURUL ASHIKIN BINTI ABAS KOM 5.87 5.87
1  

3 800 NUR ASHALINA SAKINAH
BINTI ABDUL HALIM ISMAIL SUKMA JOHOR 5.50 5.50

1  

4 801 NURKHALEESA YASMIN BT.
AWANG SUKMA JOHOR 5.44 5.44

1  

5 340 NIKITA MAE JING-YU
MEYERS

SINGAPORE SPORTS
SCHOOL 5.15 5.15

1  

6 622 NUR AFIQAH BINTI ABDUL
RAZAK ALPHA SSN JOHOR 4.98 4.98

1  

7 647 CHARMAINE WONG MEI HUI PULAU PINANG 4.97 4.97
1  

8 646 TAN YEN YEE PULAU PINANG 4.93 4.93
1  

9 422 NUR HIDAYAH BINTI MOHD
IZAHA MSN PARA 4.87 4.87

1  

10 421 NANI SHAHIERA BINTI
ZAWAWI MSN PARA 4.78 4.78

1  

11 443 EVENYIE ESTHER EDWARD PAHANG ELEPHANT
WARRIOR 4.73 4.73

1  

12 828 NUR ADRIANA BATRISYA WIPERS 4.68 4.68
1  

13 751 NUR IRDHIYANI NADIA BINTI
ZAINUDDIN POA TERENGGANU 4.62 4.62

1  

14 645 CH`NG QIN YAN PULAU PINANG 4.61 4.61
1  

15 775 WAN SAFINA BT BAH ON PERAK 4.54 4.54
1  

16 752 NOOR SUZI AQIERA BINTI
MOHD RUZZAMAN POA TERENGGANU 4.45 4.45

1  
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Group 1 Start Time: 08:00 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

17 624 BALQIS BATRISYA QISTINA
BINTI ABDULLAH ALPHA SSN JOHOR 4.35 4.35

1  

18 551 CHE RAIHAN SYAFIQAH SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 4.25 4.25

1  

19 402 NURASHEERA ZULAIKA
BINTI MAT ZAIDI KEDAH 4.10 4.10

1  

20 346 NUR FIFI UMAIRAH BINTI
KAMAROL ARIFFIN SMK ZA`BA 4.05 4.05

1  

21 717 KAMALIA SAFRA BINTI
ROSLAN IPTEK 3.89 3.89

1  

22 613 KAREN YEOH ZHI YI THE BEST 3.88 3.88
1  

23 677 LIM YI HUI TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL 3.77 3.77

1  

24 182 TOH KAI LING MUAR CHUNG HWA
HIGH SCHOOL 3.33 3.33

1  

- 676 CHEONG KHAI QIN TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL NM 0

1  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Lompat Jauh Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 167 KIRTHANA A/P RAMASAMY
PERSATUAN
OLAHRAGA

KERIAN
5.93

2 1 569 NURUL ASHIKIN BINTI ABAS KOM 5.87

3 1 800 NUR ASHALINA SAKINAH BINTI ABDUL HALIM ISMAIL SUKMA JOHOR 5.50

4 1 801 NURKHALEESA YASMIN BT. AWANG SUKMA JOHOR 5.44

5 1 340 NIKITA MAE JING-YU MEYERS
SINGAPORE

SPORTS
SCHOOL

5.15

6 1 622 NUR AFIQAH BINTI ABDUL RAZAK ALPHA SSN
JOHOR 4.98

7 1 647 CHARMAINE WONG MEI HUI PULAU PINANG 4.97

8 1 646 TAN YEN YEE PULAU PINANG 4.93

9 1 422 NUR HIDAYAH BINTI MOHD IZAHA MSN PARA 4.87

10 1 421 NANI SHAHIERA BINTI ZAWAWI MSN PARA 4.78

11 1 443 EVENYIE ESTHER EDWARD
PAHANG

ELEPHANT
WARRIOR

4.73

12 1 828 NUR ADRIANA BATRISYA WIPERS 4.68

13 1 751 NUR IRDHIYANI NADIA BINTI ZAINUDDIN POA
TERENGGANU 4.62

14 1 645 CH`NG QIN YAN PULAU PINANG 4.61

15 1 775 WAN SAFINA BT BAH ON PERAK 4.54

16 1 752 NOOR SUZI AQIERA BINTI MOHD RUZZAMAN POA
TERENGGANU 4.45

17 1 624 BALQIS BATRISYA QISTINA BINTI ABDULLAH ALPHA SSN
JOHOR 4.35

18 1 551 CHE RAIHAN SYAFIQAH SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 4.25

19 1 402 NURASHEERA ZULAIKA BINTI MAT ZAIDI KEDAH 4.10

20 1 346 NUR FIFI UMAIRAH BINTI KAMAROL ARIFFIN SMK ZA`BA 4.05
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

21 1 717 KAMALIA SAFRA BINTI ROSLAN IPTEK 3.89

22 1 613 KAREN YEOH ZHI YI THE BEST 3.88

23 1 677 LIM YI HUI TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL 3.77

24 1 182 TOH KAI LING
MUAR CHUNG

HWA HIGH
SCHOOL

3.33

- 1 676 CHEONG KHAI QIN TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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